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Date Day Time Div. Court 1 Div. Court 2 Div. Court 3 Div. Court 4

7/23/18 Mon 6:30 PM U14 G1-UWF v UF U14 G2-UNF v FSU U14 G3-UM v UCF U14 G5-FIU v FGCU

7:45 PM ADULT G1-UNF v UWF ADULT G5-FGCU v FAU ADULT G6-FAMU v FSU ADULT G4-UM v UT

7/24/18 Tues 6:30 PM U12 G1-FAU v UCF U12 G2-UF v FGCU U12 G3-UNF v UM U12 G4-FIU v FSU

7:45 PM ADULT G2-UCF v UF ADULT G3-USF v AUBURN ADULT G7-LSU v WG1 - -

7/25/18 Wed 6:30 PM Seniors G1-FSU v FGCU Seniors G2-UCF v UF U10 G1-UCF v UM U14 G4-FAU v WG1

7:45 PM ADULT G9-WG4 v WG5 ADULT G10-FIU v WG6 ADULT G11-LG4 v LG5 - -

7/26/18 Thur 6:30 PM - - - - - - -

7:45 PM ADULT G8-WG2 v WG3 ADULT G12-LG2 v LG3 ADULT G15-LG7 v WG11 ADULT G14-LG1 v LG9

7/27/18 Fri 6:30 PM - - - - - - - -

7:45 PM ADULT G13-LG6 v LG8 ADULT G-16LG10 v WG12 ADULT G17-WG7 v WG8 ADULT G18-WG9 v WG10

7/28/18 Sat 9:00 AM U14 G6-LG1 V LG2 U14 G7-LG4 v LG5 U10 G2-FSU v WG1 U14 G9-WG2 v WG3

10:15 AM U12 G5-LG1 v LG2 U12 G6-LG3 v LG4 U12 G7-WG1 v WG2 U12 G8-WG3 v WG4

11:30 AM Seniors G3-UM v WG1 Seniors G4-LG1 v LG2 U14 G10-WG4 v WG5 - -

7/30/18 Mon 6:30 PM U14 G8-WG6 v LG3 U14 G11-WG7 v LG9 - -

7:45 PM ADULT G19-WG15 v WG13 - - ADULT G20-WG14 v WG16 - -

7/31/18 Tues 6:30 PM U12 G9-WG6 v LG7 U12 G10-WG5 v LG8 U12 G11-WG7 v WG8 - -

7:45 PM ADULT G21-LG18 v WG19 - - ADULT G22-LG17 v WG20 - -

8/1/18 Wed 6:30 PM Seniors G5-WG2 v WG3 Seniors G6-WG4 v LG3 U10 G3-LG1 v LG2 - -

7:45 PM ADULT G23-WG17 v WG18 - - ADULT G24WG21 v WG22 - -

8/2/18 Thur 6:30 PM U12 G12-WG10 v WG9 U14 G12-WG8 v LG10 U14 G13-WG9 v WG10 - -

7:45 PM ADULT G25-LG23 v WG24 - - - - -

8/3/18 Fri 6:30 PM U12 G13-WG12 v LG11 U14 G14-WG12 v WG11 U14 G15-WG14 v LG13 - -

7:45 PM ADULT CHAMP-WG23 v WG25 - - Seniors G7-WG6 v LG5 - -

8/4/18 Sat 9:30 AM U10 CHAMP-WG2 v WG4 - - U12 CHAMP-WG11 v WG13 - -

11:00 AM - - U14 CHAMP-WG13 v WG15 - - Seniors CHAMP-WG5 v WG7

SAND VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE


